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S.No. NAME IDENTITY CARD NUMBER PHONE No.
1 D. Ananthamma SRTPC11357 9908840399
2 D. Ramana SRTPC197331 9121610810
3 D. Sunanda SRTPC197326 6035423229
4 D. Sarojamma SRTPC197332 6305423229
5 D. Sivamma SRTPC224251 9177578929
6 D. Durga Rao SRTPC11284 9177578729
7 D. Raju SRTPC12336 7013535845
8 S. Chittemma APTP1000811 7013535845
9 S. Jagannath SRTPC215338 9951482201
10 D. Venkatarama SRTPC12292 9849886636
l V.Uma 961235486802 9000789291
12 S. Mangamma 77152844330 7893766298
13 S. Buggamma 225704634622 9000789291
14 A. Kesavulu SRTPC187872 8074924824
15 D. Srinivasulu SRTPC11270 9676469976
16 K. Mohan SRTPC11308 9618153951
17 D. Chinna Ramana 297898749827 7893610075
18 D. Narayanamma SRTPC224248 8106250091
19 D. Babu Rao SRTPC224247 7702733439
20 S. Rajamma SRTPC11353 9908639497
21 A. Anjinappa SRTPC86463 9908840399
22 D. Ravi SRTPC2466 9704721181
23 A. Vijay Kumar SRTPC187875 8074924824
24 S. Jagadeesh SRTPC215459 9550087366
25 S. Lakshmi APTPCO019722 9704204205
26 V. Chinna Padmavathi SRTPC12349 9000902077
27 S. Ram Babu 619825040688 7995881401
28 S. Ramanjinamma 171714012341 9908639497
29 V. Shankar SRTPC12330 9949017583
30 S. Anjana SRTPC23230 8106396524
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Shri G. Sudhersan Babu

NAME

S. Madhavi

S. Sunanda

S. Sreeramulu

S. Kullayappa

D. Venkatesh

S. Chandrasekhar
S. Anjinappa

S. Hanumanthu

S. Ganapathi

Contact Details of DIC of Anantapur

7997952440

IDENTITY CARD NUMBER PHONE No.

SRTPC11329
641158289246
SRTPC12284
SRTPC12294
APTP10010575
SRTPC12286
SRTPC12347
SRTPC12287
SRTPC12357

7799586848
9908840399
8309916959
8374551990
7893610075
9618196303
9618737418
8074137177
9618737418

gmdic.atp@ap.gov.in
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